
Spring 2020
Updated Final Exam Schedule

Department Course Section CourseName ExamDate Instructor
AB 1020 ELEMENTARY ARABIC II 5/4/2020 15:00 MLIH, Fouad 
AB 1040 INTERMEDIATE ARABIC II 5/7/2020 15:00 MLIH, Fouad 
AB 5020 ELEMENTARY ARABIC II 5/4/2020 15:00 MLIH, Fouad 
AB 5040 INTERMEDIATE ARABIC II 5/7/2020 15:00 MLIH, Fouad 
AH 1000 INTRO TO WESTERN ART I 5/5/2020 20:00 RUSSAKOFF, Anna Devi 
AH 1003 A INTRO TO ART THROUGH PARIS MUSEUMS 5/7/2020 15:00 ZIRNHELD, Bernard 
AH 1003 B INTRO TO ART THROUGH PARIS MUSEUMS 5/5/2020 15:00 SLAVKOVA, Iveta 
AH 1020 INTRO TO WESTERN ART II 5/7/2020 15:00 VANEL, Hervé 
AH 1099 FB1 ART AND HUMAN ORIGINS 5/8/2020 17:30 SLAVKOVA, Iveta 
AH 2000 A PARIS THROUGH ITS ARCHITECTURE I 5/4/2020 17:30 ZIRNHELD, Bernard 
AH 2012 MEDIEVAL ART & ARCHITECTURE 5/8/2020 15:00 RUSSAKOFF, Anna Devi 
AH 2014 BAROQUE & ROCOCO ART & ARCHITECTURE 5/7/2020 17:30 LIBINA, Marsha 
AH 2016 19TH & 20TH CENT. ART & ARCHITECTURE 5/4/2020 17:30 VANEL, Hervé 
AH 2030 CURATORIAL STUDIES 5/4/2020 15:00 VANEL, Hervé 
AH 2091 B TOPICS: PRECOLUMBIAN ART 5/6/2020 15:00 ZIRNHELD, Bernard 
AH 3017 HISTORY OF PHOTOGRAPHY 5/5/2020 20:00 SLAVKOVA, Iveta 
AH 3030 CURATORIAL STUDIES 5/4/2020 15:00 VANEL, Hervé 
AH 3091 B TOPICS: ART & REFORM IN ITALY 5/4/2020 20:00 LIBINA, Marsha 
AH 4090 SENIOR SEMINAR: ANIMALS & MONSTERS IN MEDIEVAL ART 5/5/2020 17:30 RUSSAKOFF, Anna Devi 
AN 1002 A SOCIO-CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY 5/7/2020 17:30 SHIELDS, Christy 
AN 1002 B SOCIO-CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY 5/8/2020 15:00 ELDER, Tanya Shereen
AN 2003 POLITICAL ANTHROPOLOGY 5/8/2020 17:30 ELDER, Tanya Shereen
AN 3061 ANTHROPOLOGY OF CITIES 5/6/2020 15:00 SHIELDS, Christy 
AN 3091 TOPICS: DIGITAL ANTHROPOLOGY 5/4/2020 15:00 AZIZ, Fatima 
AR 1020 MATERIALS AND TECHNIQUES OF THE MASTERS 5/5/2020 15:00 SHIMONY, Jonathan 
AR 1032 INTRO TO SCULPTURE 5/4/2020 20:00 DELAMATER, Clara 
AR 1061 DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY 5/4/2020 17:30 GRIGORENKO, Tatiana 
AR 2012 DRAWING II 5/4/2020 17:30 DELAMATER, Clara 
AR 2016 PAINTING II 5/5/2020 15:00 TREILHOU, Stéphane 
AR 2046 PARIS VU PAR SES PHOTOGRAPHES 5/5/2020 17:30 DEBROISE, Nathalie 
AR 2091 A TOPICS: ANATOMY FOR APPLIED ARTS AND DESIGN 5/8/2020 17:30 TREILHOU, Stéphane 
AR 2091 B TOPICS: 2D MIXED MEDIA 5/6/2020 17:30 SHIMONY, Jonathan 
AR 2091 C TOPICS: JEWELRY MAKING 5/6/2020 15:00 TREILHOU, Stéphane 
AR 2091 TOPICS: EXPERIMENTAL DRAWING 5/6/2020 20:00 SHIMONY, Jonathan 
AR 3091 B TOPICS: 2D MIXED MEDIA 5/6/2020 17:30 SHIMONY, Jonathan 
BA 1020 INTRODUCTION TO THE BUSINESS EXPERIENCE 5/8/2020 20:00 HAMILTON, Gail 
BA 2001 A FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 5/4/2020 12:00 SHIRYAEVA, Natalya 
BA 2001 B FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 5/8/2020 17:30 SHIRYAEVA, Natalya 
BA 2002 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 5/4/2020 15:00 SHIRYAEVA, Natalya 
BA 2020 A MANAGEMENT & ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR 5/6/2020 16:30 CATH, Albert 
BA 2020 B MANAGEMENT & ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR 5/7/2020 15:30 CATH, Albert 
BA 2040 A MARKETING IN A GLOBAL ENVIRONMENT 5/7/2020 17:30 RYMAN, René 
BA 2040 B MARKETING IN A GLOBAL ENVIRONMENT 5/8/2020 20:00 MALO, Stephane 
BA 3010 A CORPORATE FINANCE 5/8/2020 15:00 WARD, James Noel
BA 3010 B CORPORATE FINANCE 5/8/2020 17:30 NICOLAS, Jean-Pierre 
BA 3012 BUSINESS ETHICS AND CSR 5/6/2020 12:00 EARHART, Robert 
BA 3021 START UP: NEW BUSINESS FEASIBILITY 5/4/2020 15:30 CATH, Albert 
BA 3044 CONSUMER BEHAVIOR 5/5/2020 17:30 ODONKOR, Evelyn 
BA 3070 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 5/5/2020 14:00 ODONKOR, Evelyn 
BA 3084 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS LAW 5/4/2020 15:00 EINBINDER, Fred 
BA 3500 BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 5/5/2020 17:30 ODONKOR, Evelyn 
BA 4003 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 5/7/2020 15:00 RYMAN, René 
BA 4015 EXPLORING ENTREPRENEURIAL OPTIONS 5/8/2020 17:30 MALO, Stephane 
BA 4020 COMPUTATIONAL FINANCE 5/5/2020 15:00 WARD, James Noel
BA 4045 INTERNATIONAL MARKETING SEMINAR 5/5/2020 15:00 EARHART, Robert 
BA 4050 A BUSINESS INTEGRATION CAPSTONE 5/6/2020 20:00 HAMILTON, Gail 
BA 4080 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT: A GLOBAL PERSP. 5/7/2020 20:00 RYMAN, René 
BA 4091 A TOPICS: SUSTAINABLE FINANCE 5/8/2020 20:00 BODEVIN, Suzanne 
BA 4091 B TOPICS: BEHAVIORAL FINANCE 5/6/2020 15:00 WARD, James Noel
BA 5001 ACCOUNTING AND MANAGEMENT CONTROL 5/8/2020 15:00 SHIRYAEVA, Natalya 
BA 5004 SUSTAINABLE ASSET MANAGEMENT 5/8/2020 20:00 BODEVIN, Suzanne 
BA 5013 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS LAW 5/4/2020 17:30 EINBINDER, Fred 
BA 5019 CONSULTING METHODS 5/4/2020 17:30 CATH, Albert 
BA 5032 STARTUP BUSINESSES 5/5/2020 17:30 MALO, Stephane 
BA 5055 NGO & MISSION-BASED MANAGEMENT 5/7/2020 17:30 EARHART, Robert 
BA 5061 SUSTAINABILITY MANAGEMENT 5/5/2020 12:00 CATH, Albert 
BA 5071 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 5/6/2020 15:00 RYMAN, René 
BA 5082 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 5/5/2020 17:30 MALO, Stephane 
CL 1050 THE WORLD, THE TEXT, AND THE CRITIC II 5/7/2020 15:00 GUNN, Daniel 
CL 1099 FB2 MODERN TO CONTEMPORARY IN THE ARAB WORLD 5/5/2020 15:00 TRESILIAN, David 
CL 2054 MODERN LATIN AMERICAN & SPANISH LIT. 5/5/2020 20:00 ROSENSTEIN, Roy 
CL 2091 A TOPICS: WRITING & DEMOCRACY 5/8/2020 20:00 GILBERT, Geoffrey 
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CL 2091 B TOPICS: DIGITAL POETICS 5/8/2020 15:00 WILLIAMS, Russell 
CL 2100 INTRODUCTION TO CREATIVE WRITING: A CROSS-GENRE WORKSHOP 5/6/2020 17:30 DENNIS, Amanda 
CL 3038 SHAKESPEARE IN CONTEXT 5/7/2020 17:30 GUNN, Daniel 
CL 3046 TWO FRENCH CLASSICS 5/4/2020 20:00 PICARD, Anne-Marie 
CL 3050 INTERMEDIATE LATIN II 5/5/2020 15:00 WILDBERGER, Jula 
CL 3063 KAFKA AND WORLD LITERATURE 5/5/2020 17:30 MEDIN, Daniel 
CL 3070 INTERMEDIATE ANCIENT GREEK II 5/5/2020 15:00 WILDBERGER, Jula 
CL 3091 B TOPICS: THE BIBLE 5/4/2020 17:30 HOBART, Brenton 
CL 3116 SOCRATES, SOPHISTS, AND THE STAGE 5/8/2020 20:00 WILDBERGER, Jula 
CL 3200 FICTION WRITING WORKSHOP 5/6/2020 17:30 DWIBEDY, Biswamit 
CL 4000 ADVANCED CREATIVE WRITING PROJECTS 5/6/2020 15:00 DENNIS, Amanda 
CL 4050 ADVANCED STUDY IN LATIN 5/5/2020 15:00 WILDBERGER, Jula 
CL 4070 ADVANCED STUDY IN ANCIENT GREEK 5/5/2020 15:00 WILDBERGER, Jula 
CM 1005 INTRO TO WEB AUTHORING 5/8/2020 15:00 STOJANOV, Georgi 
CM 1019 PRINCIPLES OF VIDEO PRODUCTION 5/4/2020 15:00 HAUGHEY, Laura 
CM 1023 A INTRO TO MEDIA & COMMUNICATION STUDIES 5/5/2020 17:30 OXLEY, Noémie Zofia 
CM 1023 B INTRO TO MEDIA & COMMUNICATION STUDIES 5/8/2020 15:00 DOYLE, Waddick 
CM 1500 A DIGITAL TOOLKIT I 5/7/2020 15:00 TALCOTT, Charles 
CM 1500 B DIGITAL TOOLKIT I 5/7/2020 20:00 TALCOTT, Charles 
CM 1850 MAGAZINE JOURNALISM PRACTICUM 5/6/2020 15:00 FEUSTEL, Marc 
CM 1851 ONLINE NEWS PRACTICUM 5/6/2020 17:30 WESTLEY, Hannah 
CM 1852 VIDEO JOURNALISM PRACTICUM 5/6/2020 15:00 HECKER, Jurgen 
CM 2001 PUBLIC SPEAKING IN THE DIGITAL AGE 5/4/2020 20:00 ENNIS, Mark 
CM 2004 COMPARATIVE HISTORICAL COMMUNICATION 5/7/2020 17:30 MCGUINNESS, Justin 
CM 2006 A MEDIA GLOBALIZATION 5/5/2020 20:00 KIM, Youna 
CM 2012 DIGITAL JOURNALISM 5/7/2020 15:00 FRASER, Matthew 
CM 2051 A COMMUNICATION THEORY & RESEARCH METH. 5/8/2020 17:30 KIM, Youna 
CM 2091 A TOPICS: THE CAMERA DOESN'T LIE: PHOTO IN POST TRUTH ERA 5/4/2020 20:00 GRIGORENKO, Tatiana 
CM 2091 B SPECIAL TOPICS: CO-EXISTENCE AND RELIGION 5/6/2020 17:30 DOYLE, Waddick 
CM 3005 PUBLIC RELATIONS & SOCIETY 5/5/2020 15:00 VASSEUR, Chloé 
CM 3033 SCRIPTS FOR TRAVEL 5/8/2020 15:00 MCGUINNESS, Justin 
CM 3046 MEDIA LAW, POLICY, & ETHICS 5/4/2020 17:30 FRASER, Matthew 
CM 3052 RHETORIC & PERSUASION 5/6/2020 20:00 HARSIN, Jayson 
CM 3067 ADVERTISING 5/6/2020 17:30 BEHNKE, Michael  
CM 3082 CIVIC MEDIA, TACTICAL MEDIA 5/5/2020 20:00 OXLEY, Noémie Zofia 
CM 3091 TOPICS: DIGITAL ANTHROPOLOGY 5/4/2020 15:00 AZIZ, Fatima 
CM 4013 FASHION JOURNALISM PRACTICUM 5/8/2020 17:30 CZIGLER, Madeleine 
CM 4016 GLOBAL ADVOCACY 5/6/2020 17:30 FELDMAN, Jessica  
CM 4048 MARKETING STRATEGIES FOR BRAND DVLPMT 5/6/2020 15:00 BEHNKE, Michael  
CM 4073 MEDIA & SOCIETY IN THE ARAB WORLD 5/5/2020 17:30 MCGUINNESS, Justin 
CM 4090 SENIOR SEMINAR 5/8/2020 15:00 KIM, Youna 
CM 4091 B PARIS FASHION TEMPLATE 5/6/2020 15:00 MCGUINNESS, Justin 
CM 4091 TOPICS: VIDEO PRODUCTION - IMAGES & THEIR STORIES 5/7/2020 15:00 OLANDER, Benjamin 
CM 5001 GLOBAL COMMUNICATIONS 5/5/2020 17:30 DOYLE, Waddick 
CM 5016 DIGITAL ADVOCACY: WITHIN/ WITHOUT BORDERS 5/6/2020 17:30 FELDMAN, Jessica  
CM 5017 FASHION JOURNALISM 5/8/2020 17:30 CZIGLER, Madeleine 
CM 5018 DIGITAL TOOLS IN CONTEXT 5/8/2020 20:00 TALCOTT, Charles 
CM 5021 PARIS FASHION  AND DESIGN TEMPLATE 5/6/2020 15:00 MCGUINNESS, Justin 
CM 5026 POLITICS & ECONOMICS OF GLOBAL MEDIA 5/8/2020 15:00 FRASER, Matthew 
CM 5060 VISUAL CULTURE, THEORY & COMMUNICATION 5/5/2020 15:00 OXLEY, Noémie Zofia 
CM 5076 FOOD, CULTURE & COMMUNICATION 5/4/2020 20:00 SHIELDS, Christy 
CM 5091 TOPICS: VIDEO PRODUCTION - IMAGES & THEIR STORIES 5/7/2020 15:00 OLANDER, Benjamin 
CM 5097 GLOBAL COMMUNICATIONS RESEARCH SEMINAR 5/4/2020 15:00 TALCOTT, Charles 
CS 1005 INTRO TO WEB AUTHORING 5/8/2020 15:00 STOJANOV, Georgi 
CS 1040 INTRO TO COMPUTER PROGRAMMING I 5/5/2020 17:30 RODA, Claudia 
CS 1091 TOPICS: DATA SCIENCE THINKING: METHODS & CONTEXT 5/5/2020 20:00 RODA, Claudia 
CS 2040 INTRO TO COMPUTER PROGRAMMING II 5/7/2020 17:30 ACCLAVIO, Matteo 
CS 2055 SECURITY, PRIVACY, & TRUST 5/4/2020 15:00 KUNG, Antonio 
CS 3032 OPERATING SYSTEMS 5/7/2020 15:00 STOJANOV, Georgi 
CS 3053 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 5/4/2020 20:00 BLANCO MARTINEZ, Roberto 
DR 2000 THEATER ARTS 5/6/2020 20:00 SHIOMI, Seiichi 
DR 3038 SHAKESPEARE IN CONTEXT 5/7/2020 17:30 GUNN, Daniel 
EC 2010 A PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS 5/8/2020 17:30 ALIJANI, Shahram 
EC 2010 B PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS 5/7/2020 17:30 CANELAS, Carla 
EC 2010 C PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS 5/7/2020 15:00 CANELAS, Carla 
EC 2020 A PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS 5/7/2020 15:00 BACH, Maria 
EC 2020 B PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS 5/8/2020 15:00 BENT, Peter 
EC 2030 INTRO TO INTERNATIONAL ECON. RELATIONS 5/8/2020 17:30 BENT, Peter 
EC 2091 TOPICS: THE ECONOMICS AND POLITICS OF INEQUALITY 5/4/2020 15:00 CANELAS, Carla 
EC 3001 INTRO TO ECONOMIC HISTORY 5/4/2020 17:30 BACH, Maria 
EC 3020 INTERMEDIATE MACROECONOMICS 5/5/2020 20:00 BENT, Peter 
EC 3037 MULTI-DISCIPLINARY PERSPECT ON POLIT'L ECON 5/7/2020 20:00 HAEGEL, Peter 
EC 3091 TOPICS: ECONOMICS OF SOCIAL INNOVATION AND POLICY 5/8/2020 20:00 ALIJANI, Shahram 
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EN 1000 A PRINCIPLES OF ACADEMIC WRITING 5/4/2020 15:00 ENNIS, Mark 
EN 1000 B PRINCIPLES OF ACADEMIC WRITING 5/7/2020 15:00 MOTT, Ann 
EN 1010 A COLLEGE WRITING 5/4/2020 20:00 MOTT, Ann 
EN 1010 B COLLEGE WRITING 5/4/2020 15:00 DOW, William 
EN 1010 C COLLEGE WRITING 5/8/2020 17:30 HARDING, Adrian 
EN 1010 D COLLEGE WRITING 5/5/2020 17:30 ROY, Sneharika 
EN 1010 E COLLEGE WRITING 5/7/2020 15:00 TRESILIAN, David 
EN 2000 THEATER ARTS 5/6/2020 20:00 SHIOMI, Seiichi 
EN 2020 A WRITING & CRITICISM 5/8/2020 17:30 ROSENSTEIN, Roy 
EN 2020 B WRITING & CRITICISM 5/5/2020 17:30 HARDING, Adrian 
EN 2020 C WRITING & CRITICISM 5/4/2020 17:30 GUNN, Daniel 
EN 2020 D WRITING & CRITICISM 5/5/2020 20:00 ROY, Sneharika 
EN 2020 E WRITING & CRITICISM 5/5/2020 15:00 GILBERT, Geoffrey 
EN 2020 F WRITING & CRITICISM 5/4/2020 15:00 WILLIAMS, Russell 
EN 2020 G WRITING & CRITICISM 5/8/2020 20:00 ROSENSTEIN, Roy 
EN 2020 H WRITING & CRITICISM 5/7/2020 15:00 HOBART, Brenton 
EN 2020 I WRITING & CRITICISM 5/4/2020 20:00 DENNIS, Amanda 
EN 2020 J WRITING & CRITICISM 5/8/2020 15:00 GILBERT, Geoffrey 
EN 2020 K WRITING & CRITICISM 5/7/2020 17:30 DWIBEDY, Biswamit 
EN 2100 INTRODUCTION TO CREATIVE WRITING: A CROSS-GENRE WORKSHOP 5/6/2020 17:30 DENNIS, Amanda 
EN 3200 FICTION WRITING WORKSHOP 5/6/2020 17:30 DWIBEDY, Biswamit 
EN 4000 ADVANCED CREATIVE WRITING PROJECTS 5/6/2020 15:00 DENNIS, Amanda 
ES 3061 ANTHROPOLOGY OF CITIES 5/6/2020 15:00 SHIELDS, Christy 
FM 1010 MODERN FILMS & THEIR MEANINGS 5/4/2020 17:30 COLADONATO, Valerio 
FM 1019 PRINCIPLES OF VIDEO PRODUCTION 5/4/2020 15:00 HAUGHEY, Laura 
FM 2076 INTRO TO HISTORY OF NARRATIVE FILM II 5/7/2020 15:00 COLADONATO, Valerio 
FM 2091 A DIRECTOR TOPICS: COPPOLA 5/6/2020 15:00 REGAN, Marie Valentine
FM 2091 B TOPICS IN FILM GENRES: THE COMEDY 5/5/2020 20:00 CRAVEN, Alice 
FM 3027 FILM THEORY & CRITICISM 5/5/2020 17:30 CRAVEN, Alice 
FM 3063 MAKING A DOCUMENTARY 5/6/2020 17:30 REGAN, Marie Valentine
FM 3076 ARAB AND AFRICAN CINEMA 5/6/2020 20:00 BERTY, Valérie 
FM 3086 FRENCH CINEMA: LA NOUVELLE VAGUE 5/8/2020 20:00 DEBROISE, Nathalie 
FM 3091 TOPICS: RACE AND CINEMA 5/8/2020 15:00 CRAVEN, Alice 
FM 3096 JUNIOR SEMINAR 5/7/2020 17:30 COLADONATO, Valerio 
FR 1007 INTRODUCTION TO PARISIAN CULTURE AND CUSTOMS 5/7/2020 15:00 BLOCH-LAINE, Raphael 
FR 1100 A FRENCH AND CULTURE I 5/7/2020 15:00 ATTAL, Frederic 
FR 1100 B FRENCH AND CULTURE I 5/4/2020 20:00 CREPELLIERE, Olivier 
FR 1200 A FRENCH AND CULTURE II 5/7/2020 20:00 NIEBLAS, Maria 
FR 1200 B FRENCH AND CULTURE II 5/4/2020 17:30 TAIEB, Edith 
FR 1200 C FRENCH AND CULTURE II 5/7/2020 17:30 CHARRE, Melanie 
FR 1200 D FRENCH AND CULTURE II 5/4/2020 20:00 CHARRE, Melanie 
FR 1200 E FRENCH AND CULTURE II 5/4/2020 20:00 TAIEB, Edith 
FR 1200 F FRENCH AND CULTURE II 5/7/2020 17:30 BLOOMFIELD, Anatole 
FR 1200 H FRENCH AND CULTURE II 5/7/2020 15:00 HURTER, Magali 
FR 1300 A FRENCH AND CULTURE III 5/4/2020 17:30 BLOCH-LAINE, Raphael 
FR 1300 B FRENCH AND CULTURE III 5/7/2020 20:00 PICARD, Anne-Marie 
FR 2046 PARIS VU PAR LES PHOTOGRAPHES 5/5/2020 17:30 DEBROISE, Nathalie 
FR 2091 TOPICS: FRENCH FOR INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS 5/4/2020 20:00 BLOOMFIELD, Anatole 
FR 2100 A FRENCH AND CULTURE IV 5/4/2020 17:30 ATTAL, Frederic 
FR 2200 A FRENCH LANGUAGE AND CIVIC ENGAGEMENT 5/4/2020 17:30 PICARD, Anne-Marie 
FR 3046 TWO FRENCH CLASSICS 5/4/2020 20:00 PICARD, Anne-Marie 
FR 3086 FRENCH CINEMA: LA NOUVELLE VAGUE 5/8/2020 20:00 DEBROISE, Nathalie 
FR 3091 TOPICS: ACTING & PUBLIC SPEAKING IN FRENCH 5/7/2020 17:30 NIEBLAS, Maria 
GK 1005 ELEMENTARY ANCIENT GREEK I 5/5/2020 15:00 WILDBERGER, Jula 
GK 1006 ELEMENTARY ANCIENT GREEK II 5/5/2020 15:00 WILDBERGER, Jula 
GK 2005 INTERMEDIATE ANCIENT GREEK I 5/5/2020 15:00 WILDBERGER, Jula 
GK 3070 INTERMEDIATE ANCIENT GREEK II 5/5/2020 15:00 WILDBERGER, Jula 
GK 4070 ADVANCED STUDY IN ANCIENT GREEK 5/5/2020 15:00 WILDBERGER, Jula 
GS 2045 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY 5/7/2020 17:30 DEGE, Martin 
GS 3022 GENDER, LAW, AND IDENTITY 5/8/2020 17:30 LINCOLN, Lissa 
GS 3091 A TOPICS: TRANSNATIONAL FEMINISMS 5/5/2020 20:00 LINCOLN, Lissa 
GS 3091 TOPICS: GENDER AND HEALTH 5/7/2020 20:00 MEDVED, Maria 
HI 1003 THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD 5/5/2020 15:00 WU, Albert 
HI 1009 HISTORY OF ASIAN CIVILIZATION II 5/5/2020 17:30 WU, Albert 
HI 1016 HISTORY OF THE MIDDLE EAST II 5/8/2020 17:30 MAJED, Ziad 
HI 1099 FB1 SCIENCE, SOCIETY AND HUMAN ORIGINS 5/4/2020 17:30 MARTZ, Linda 
HI 2010 SITUATING THE MIDDLE EAST I 5/5/2020 20:00 MAJED, Ziad 
HI 2020 B THE HISTORICAL FOUNDATIONS OF LAW 5/5/2020 17:30 SPIELER, Miranda Frances
HI 2020 THE HISTORICAL FOUNDATIONS OF LAW 5/8/2020 15:00 SPIELER, Miranda Frances
HI 2030 INTRO. TO HISTORY, LAW & SOCIETY 5/7/2020 17:30 KUO, Michelle 
HI 2040 ENCOUNTERS BETWEEN THE MIDDLE EAST AND THE WEST 5/7/2020 17:30 YOUNG, Michael 
HI 2091 A TOPICS: BECOMING FREE 5/8/2020 20:00 SPIELER, Miranda Frances
HI 2091 B TOPICS: WRITING & DEMOCRACY 5/8/2020 20:00 GILBERT, Geoffrey 
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HI 3001 BERLIN FROM IMP. GERMANY TO THIRD REICH 5/8/2020 15:00 MEDIN, Daniel 
HI 3054 20TH CENT. DIPLOMATIC HISTORY 5/8/2020 15:00 KOBTZEFF, Oleg 
HI 3091 A TOPICS: THE ARMENIAN GENOCIDE: HISTORY, POLITICS, AND MEMORY 5/6/2020 20:00 ADJEMIAN, Boris 
HI 3091 C TOPICS: DEMOCRACY LAB 5/7/2020 15:00 SAWYER, Stephen 
HI 3091 D TOPICS: A GLOBAL HISTORY OF FASCISM 5/8/2020 15:00 WU, Albert 
HI 3116 SOCRATES, SOPHISTS, AND THE STAGE 5/8/2020 20:00 WILDBERGER, Jula 
HI 4090 SENIOR SEMINAR 5/7/2020 17:30 SAWYER, Stephen 
IL 1020 ELEMENTARY ITALIAN II 5/7/2020 17:30 GARDNER, Isabel 
LI 3035 PSYCHOLINGUISTICS 5/8/2020 17:30 RAST, Rebekah 
LT 1001 ELEMENTARY LATIN I 5/5/2020 15:00 WILDBERGER, Jula 
LT 1002 ELEMENTARY LATIN II 5/5/2020 15:00 WILDBERGER, Jula 
LT 2001 INTERMEDIATE LATIN I 5/5/2020 15:00 WILDBERGER, Jula 
LT 3050 INTERMEDIATE LATIN II 5/5/2020 15:00 WILDBERGER, Jula 
LT 4050 ADVANCED STUDY IN LATIN 5/5/2020 15:00 WILDBERGER, Jula 
LW 2020 B THE HISTORICAL FOUNDATIONS OF LAW 5/5/2020 17:30 SPIELER, Miranda Frances
LW 2020 THE HISTORICAL FOUNDATIONS OF LAW 5/8/2020 15:00 SPIELER, Miranda Frances
LW 2030 INTRO. TO HISTORY, LAW & SOCIETY 5/7/2020 17:30 KUO, Michelle 
LW 2091 A TOPICS: BECOMING FREE 5/8/2020 20:00 SPIELER, Miranda Frances
LW 2091 B TOPICS: MIGRANT JUSTICE WORKSHOP 5/7/2020 15:00 WU, Albert 
LW 3019 GLOBAL JUSTICE 5/8/2020 17:30 CULP, Julian 
LW 3022 GENDER, LAW, AND IDENTITY 5/8/2020 15:00 LINCOLN, Lissa 
LW 3041 INTERNAT'L HUMAN RIGHTS LAW 5/4/2020 15:00 ZINIGRAD, Roman 
LW 3061 INTERNATIONAL LAW 5/5/2020 20:00 WEILL, Sharon 
LW 3084 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS LAW 5/4/2020 15:00 EINBINDER, Fred 
LW 4091 TOPICS: RULE OF LAW IN RUSSIA/CHINA 5/6/2020 17:30 PERRY, Susan 
LW 5091 C TOPICS: RULE OF LAW IN RUSSIA/CHINA 5/6/2020 17:30 PERRY, Susan 
MA 900 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA 5/4/2020 15:00 COFFMAN, Taylor 
MA 1005 A MATH FOR LIFE 5/8/2020 15:00 WALJI, Nahid 
MA 1005 B MATH FOR LIFE 5/7/2020 20:00 SVORONOU, Alexandra 
MA 1020 A APPLIED STATISTICS I 5/5/2020 15:00 CORRAN, Ruth Anne
MA 1020 B APPLIED STATISTICS I 5/8/2020 17:30 WALJI, Nahid 
MA 1020 C APPLIED STATISTICS I 5/5/2020 15:00 VALLE ORERO, Jessica 
MA 1020 D APPLIED STATISTICS I 5/5/2020 20:00 GALINDO PEREZ, Lee Ann 
MA 1025 FUNCTIONS, MODELING, PRECALC 5/5/2020 15:00 COFFMAN, Taylor 
MA 1030 A CALCULUS I 5/7/2020 15:00 COFFMAN, Taylor 
MA 1030 B CALCULUS I 5/4/2020 20:00 DERHY, Marie-France 
MA 2041 LINEAR ALGEBRA 5/8/2020 17:30 CORRAN, Ruth Anne
MA 2091 TOPICS: NUMERICAL APPROACHES TO PROBLEM SOLVING IN ENVI SCI 5/5/2020 20:00 PANTEL, Jelena 
MA 3030 CALCULUS III 5/7/2020 17:30 SVORONOU, Alexandra 
MA 3066 MULTIVARIATE STATISTICAL ANALYSIS 5/4/2020 17:30 DERHY, Marie-France 
ME 1099 FB2 THE STRUGGLE FOR THE MIDDLE EAST 5/8/2020 15:00 MAJED, Ziad 
ME 2010 SITUATING THE MIDDLE EAST I 5/5/2020 20:00 MAJED, Ziad 
ME 2040 ENCOUNTERS BETWEEN THE MIDDLE EAST AND THE WEST 5/7/2020 17:30 YOUNG, Michael 
ME 3076 ARAB AND AFRICAN CINEMA 5/6/2020 20:00 BERTY, Valérie 
ME 4073 MEDIA & SOCIETY IN THE ARAB WORLD 5/5/2020 17:30 MCGUINNESS, Justin 
PL 1200 HISTORY OF PHILOSOPHY II: FROM RENAISSANCE TO MODERN 5/7/2020 17:30 FELTHAM, Oliver John
PL 1300 HOW TO THINK: FORMAL LOGIC AND CAUSAL REASONING 5/5/2020 17:30 CULP, Julian 
PL 2003 POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY 5/5/2020 15:00 FELTHAM, Oliver John
PL 2070 PHILOSOPHY OF MIND 5/6/2020 17:30 WILDBERGER, Jula 
PL 2071 CRITIQUE OF POLITICAL ECONOMY 5/7/2020 15:00 FELTHAM, Oliver John
PL 3019 GLOBAL JUSTICE 5/8/2020 17:30 CULP, Julian 
PL 3037 MULTI-DISCIPLINARY PERSPECT ON POLIT'L ECON 5/7/2020 20:00 HAEGEL, Peter 
PL 3040 PSYCHOLOGY AND PHILOSOPHY 5/6/2020 17:30 BROCKMEIER, Jens 
PL 3116 SOCRATES, SOPHISTS, AND THE STAGE 5/8/2020 20:00 WILDBERGER, Jula 
PO 1011 A FOUNDATIONS OF MODERN POLITICS 5/5/2020 17:30 EKOVICH, Steven 
PO 1011 B FOUNDATIONS OF MODERN POLITICS 5/4/2020 15:00 HAEGEL, Peter 
PO 2003 POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY 5/5/2020 15:00 FELTHAM, Oliver John
PO 2015 COMPARATIVE POLITICS 5/5/2020 15:00 KOBTZEFF, Oleg 
PO 2031 WORLD POLITICS 5/7/2020 15:00 GARDNER, Hall 
PO 2050 POLITICAL ANALYSIS 5/5/2020 17:30 WALKENHORST, Peter 
PO 2091 TOPICS: THE ECONOMICS AND POLITICS OF INEQUALITY 5/4/2020 15:00 CANELAS, Carla 
PO 3019 GLOBAL JUSTICE 5/8/2020 17:30 CULP, Julian 
PO 3035 WATERS OF THE GLOBE 5/5/2020 17:30 KOBTZEFF, Oleg 
PO 3037 MULTI-DISCIPLINARY PERSPECT ON POLIT'L ECON 5/7/2020 20:00 HAEGEL, Peter 
PO 3041 INTERNAT'L HUMAN RIGHTS LAW 5/4/2020 15:00 ZINIGRAD, Roman 
PO 3043 NATO, EU, & RUSSIA 5/4/2020 20:00 GARDNER, Hall 
PO 3051 GLOBAL POLITICAL ECONOMY 5/4/2020 17:30 HAEGEL, Peter 
PO 3054 20TH CENT. DIPLOMATIC HISTORY 5/8/2020 15:00 KOBTZEFF, Oleg 
PO 3061 INTERNATIONAL LAW 5/5/2020 20:00 WEILL, Sharon 
PO 3091 A TOPICS: THE ARMENIAN GENOCIDE: HISTORY, POLITICS, AND MEMORY 5/6/2020 20:00 ADJEMIAN, Boris 
PO 3091 B TOPICS: DEMOCRACY LAB 5/7/2020 15:00 SAWYER, Stephen 
PO 4090 SENIOR SEMINAR 5/8/2020 17:30 EKOVICH, Steven 
PO 4091 A TOPICS: ECOLE DE GUERRE PRACTICUM 5/6/2020 15:00 PERRY, Susan 

*Red Highlight= Live exam
Registrar's Office 28 April



Spring 2020
Updated Final Exam Schedule

PO 4091 B TOPICS: DIPLOMACY OF WAR & SOCIAL CONFLICT 5/7/2020 17:30 GARDNER, Hall 
PO 4091 C TOPICS: RULE OF LAW IN RUSSIA/CHINA 5/6/2020 17:30 PERRY, Susan 
PO 4091 D TOPICS: CIVIL SOCIETY: INTERNAT'L & COMP. PERSP. 5/5/2020 17:30 WEILL, Sharon 
PO 5012 CIVIL SOCIETY: INTERNAT'L & COMP. PERSP. 5/5/2020 17:30 WEILL, Sharon 
PO 5016 DIGITAL ADVOCACY: WITHIN/ WITHOUT BORDERS 5/6/2020 17:30 FELDMAN, Jessica  
PO 5026 POLITICS & ECONOMICS OF GLOBAL MEDIA 5/8/2020 17:30 FRASER, Matthew 
PO 5075 ECOLE DE GUERRE PRACTICUM 5/6/2020 15:00 PERRY, Susan 
PO 5091 B TOPICS: DIPLOMACY OF WAR & SOCIAL CONFLICT 5/7/2020 20:00 GARDNER, Hall 
PO 5091 C TOPICS: RULE OF LAW IN RUSSIA/CHINA 5/6/2020 17:30 PERRY, Susan 
PO 5099 THESIS METHODOLOGY SEMINAR 5/7/2020 15:00 PERRY, Susan 
PY 1000 INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY 5/4/2020 17:30 SCHIFF, Brian 
PY 2009 SHATTERED BRAINS, FRACTURED MINDS 5/6/2020 15:00 KAZANDJIAN, Seta 
PY 2042 THE PSYCHONEUROSES 5/5/2020 17:30 ALLYN, George 
PY 2044 CLINICAL THEORIES 5/4/2020 20:00 MEDVED, Maria 
PY 2045 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY 5/7/2020 17:30 DEGE, Martin 
PY 2046 CULTURAL PSYCHOLOGY 5/8/2020 20:00 BROCKMEIER, Jens 
PY 2091 SPECIAL TOPICS: CO-EXISTENCE AND RELIGION 5/6/2020 17:30 DOYLE, Waddick 
PY 3035 PSYCHOLINGUISTICS 5/8/2020 17:30 RAST, Rebekah 
PY 3040 PSYCHOLOGY AND PHILOSOPHY 5/6/2020 17:30 BROCKMEIER, Jens 
PY 3067 SOCIAL MEMORY 5/7/2020 15:00 SCHIFF, Brian 
PY 3069 SOCIETY, ILLNESS, & HEALTH 5/4/2020 15:00 LEVINSON, Sharman 
PY 3091 A TOPICS: GENDER AND HEALTH 5/7/2020 20:00 MEDVED, Maria 
PY 4090 SENIOR SEMINAR 5/4/2020 17:30 MEDVED, Maria 
SC 1020 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 5/8/2020 17:30 PANTEL, Jelena 
SC 1060 PHYSICS OF NATURAL & UNNATURAL DISASTERS 5/4/2020 15:00 PIANI, Claudio 
SC 1091 TOPICS: INTRODUCTION TO BIODIVERSITY 5/7/2020 17:30 CABALLER GUTIERREZ, Manuel 
SC 2091 TOPICS: NUMERICAL APPROACHES TO PROBLEM SOLVING IN ENVI SCI 5/5/2020 20:00 PANTEL, Jelena 
VC 2091 TOPICS: THE CAMERA DOESN'T LIE: PHOTO IN POST TRUTH ERA 5/4/2020 20:00 GRIGORENKO, Tatiana 

*Red Highlight= Live exam
Registrar's Office 28 April


